

## Siddharth Shankar quote 's IIP number 12 september 2013

I think the IIP Numbers have surprised us all. Apart from the current rise the good part had been the upward revision of previous months IIP Numbers.

DELHI, DELHI, INDIA, September 13, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- I think the IIP Numbers have surprised us all. Apart from the current rise the good part had been the upward revision of previous months IIP Numbers. While the consumer durables sector is still negative but still it is better than the previous month. Rupee seems to be stabilising and I see it in the range of 62 going forward. Good monsoon and a stable rupee will help stabilise inflation in the near term. Going forward in expect IIP Numbers to maintain a positive trend.

## About KASSA:

KASSA group was founded by a group of professionals specializing in areas of Indian & International Capital, Derivatives and Commodities Markets. KASSA started broking operations in 1995. KASSA's values of integrity and transparency are embedded deep into its corporate culture. This helps to provide excellent services, steady growth and complete satisfaction to all its clients and associates. KASSA has followed a consistent growth path and is established as one of the leading top broking houses of the country with the support and confidence of clients, investors, employees and associates.

About Mr. Siddharth Shankar:

Advisor to KASSA, Mr. Siddharth Shankar is a leading Economist & Financial Expert. He is associated with KASSA group since its incorporation under various capacities as a Director, shareholder and consultant. An expert in the field of Macro-Economics, Mr. Siddharth Shankar has established himself as a mastermind in tackling financial hurdles for his clients. He has been involved with the marketing systems of Google, Yahoo and other global search engine giants to achieve maximum effectiveness of their campaigns. His expertise also lies in Product Conceptualization and Web- based marketing of Products.

Pradeep Joseph Genie Infotainment Pvt Ltd 919650009829 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/167438466

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.